

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 18502-18503/2017

MOHANDAS P. K. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF TO BE LISTED)

WITH

C.A. No. 18504-18505/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 20-04-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Elizabeth Antony, Adv.
M/s.Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
Mr. Usman Ghani Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Salim, Adv.
Mr. Dev Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.
Mr. Vijaya Mohan V., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

